



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Richards Corporation		(2) Garsan Construction Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Tank Replacement	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0060	0202529 479.000	3.00000	1,437.00	8.00000	3,832.00		
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT I.f.						
0070	0202640 4.000	500.00000	2,000.00	850.00000	3,400.00		
	2-INCH GROUNDWATER MONITORING WELL ABANDONMENT ea. ** See Special Provisions **						
0080	0202641 7.000	500.00000	3,500.00	1,000.00000	7,000.00		
	4" GROUNDWATER MONITORING WELL ABANDONMENT ** See Special Provisions ** ea.						
0090	0209001 650.000	1.75000	1,137.50	3.00000	1,950.00		
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE s.y.						
0100	0212000 100.000	25.00000	2,500.00	50.00000	5,000.00		
	SUBBASE c.y.						
0110	0304002 60.000	28.00000	1,680.00	50.00000	3,000.00		
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE c.y.						
0120	0406171 65.000	225.00000	14,625.00	275.00000	17,875.00		
	HMA S0.5 ton						
0130	0406172 45.000	225.00000	10,125.00	275.00000	12,375.00		
	HMA S0.375 ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Richards Corporation		(2) Garsan Construction Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Tank Replacement	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0140	0406236	54.000	9.00000	486.00	12.00000	648.00	
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal					
0150	0603169	24.000	75.00000	1,800.00	50.00000	1,200.00	
	PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPHS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0160	0901005	32.000	800.00000	25,600.00	650.00000	20,800.00	
	BOLLARD ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0170	0921001	100.000	10.00000	1,000.00	14.00000	1,400.00	
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.f.					
0180	0944000	30.000	15.00000	450.00	30.00000	900.00	
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.					
0190	0949000	26.000	7.50000	195.00	5.00000	130.00	
	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.					
0200	0949609	5.000	337.50000	1,687.50	350.00000	1,750.00	
	PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.					
0210	0949630	8.000	324.50000	2,596.00	185.00000	1,480.00	
	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.					
0220	0950005	30.000	8.00000	240.00	4.00000	120.00	
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Richards Corporation		(2) Garsan Construction Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Tank Replacement	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0230 0969070	6.000	750.00000	4,500.00	1,000.00000	6,000.00		
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **							
0240 0980001	(1.000)	3,500.00000	3,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00		
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **							
Section Totals:			\$707,007.00		\$794,142.00		
Contract Totals			\$707,007.00		\$794,142.00		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum